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MERIT LIST
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

QUDSIA ANJUM

AYESHA MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YUNUS QURESHI ANJU

MANSOOR RASHID

1

2

3

12400023

12400002

12400048

GUJRAT

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

3 Case #  12F2017

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AZEEM

ALI AMMAR KHAN

DR. MUHAMMAD AATIR FAYYAZ

HINA NABI AHMED

FAIQA QURBAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MIRZA SHAKEEL AHMAD

SALMAN ATHAR QURESHI

SAQIB HUSSAIN KHAN

AZEEM UD DIN

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN

FAYYAZ UD DIN AHMAD TEHSEEN

NABI AHMED

QURBAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MIRZA SHABIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ATHAR QURESHI

AKHLAQ HUSSAIN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12400012

12400053

12400030

12400056

12400043

12400007

12400034

12400045

12400065

LAHORE

M. GARH

MULTAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NOSHIN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM BUTT

MAQSOOD ALI

DR.TABISH HUSSAIN

LALA RUKH BANGASH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

DR. ASIFA SAEED

ZARQA RANI

SANA IMTIAZ

AMMAR ALI SHAH

WAQAR AZIM

ZAINAB FARID

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AZAM BUTT

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ANWAR

ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH

GHULAM SARWAR

M. SAEED(LATE)

TANVIR AHMAD KHAN

IMTIAZ ALI MALIK

ASAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD AZIM

GHULAM FARID

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

12400009

12400064

12400026

12400005

12400022

12400003

12400037

12400040

12400004

12400008

12400054

12400031

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

BUSHRA AIJAZ

AFIFA ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED SAJJAD RAZA KAZMI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD OMER AJMAL

SAJID FAROOQ

MADIHA ZAFAR

SHEIKH ZIARAT ALI

MONEEBA YASMEEN

AIJAZ NABI KHAWAJA

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

SYED BAQIR HUSSAIN KAZMI

HAJI MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

JAMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH

SHEIKH BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

12400029

12400013

12400039

12400052

12400028

12400016

12400017

12400006

12400010

12400014

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD LATIF ABID

KANEEZ UME FARWA

KHADIM HUSSAIN

SYED MUSHAHID HUSSAIN

1

2

12400019

12400020

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


