## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 3 Case # 12F2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	12400023	1	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD IQBAL	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	12400002	2	QUDSIA ANJUM MUHAMMAD YUNUS QURESHI ANJU	JHELUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	12400048	3	AYESHA MANSOOR MANSOOR RASHID	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

FOII	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	12400012	4	MUHAMMAD IMRAN AZEEM AZEEM UD DIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	12400053	5	ALI AMMAR KHAN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	12400030	6	DR. MUHAMMAD AATIR FAYYAZ FAYYAZ UD DIN AHMAD TEHSEEN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	12400056	7	HINA NABI AHMED NABI AHMED	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	12400043	8	FAIQA QURBAN QURBAN HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	12400007	9	MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	12400034	10	MIRZA SHAKEEL AHMAD MIRZA SHABIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
8	12400045	11	SALMAN ATHAR QURESHI MUHAMMAD ATHAR QURESHI	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
9	12400065	12	SAQIB HUSSAIN KHAN AKHLAQ HUSSAIN KHAN	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 12F2017

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	12400009	13	NOSHIN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	12400064	14	MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM BUTT MUHAMMAD AZAM BUTT	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	12400026	15	MAQSOOD ALI MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	12400005	16	DR.TABISH HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ANWAR	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	12400022	17	LALA RUKH BANGASH ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	12400003	18	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN GHULAM SARWAR	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
16	12400037	19	DR. ASIFA SAEED M. SAEED(LATE)	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	12400040	20	ZARQA RANI TANVIR AHMAD KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	12400004	21	SANA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ ALI MALIK	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	12400008	22	AMMAR ALI SHAH ASAD ALI SHAH	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
20	12400054	23	WAQAR AZIM MUHAMMAD AZIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
21	12400031	24	ZAINAB FARID GHULAM FARID	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 3 Case # 12F2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
22	12400029	25	BUSHRA AIJAZ AIJAZ NABI KHAWAJA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	12400013	26	AFIFA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	12400039	27	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	12400052	28	SYED SAJJAD RAZA KAZMI SYED BAQIR HUSSAIN KAZMI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	12400028	29	MUHAMMAD SHAHID HAJI MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	12400016	30	MUHAMMAD OMER AJMAL JAMIL AHMED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	12400017	31	SAJID FAROOQ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	12400006	32	MADIHA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	12400010	33	SHEIKH ZIARAT ALI SHEIKH BASHARAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
31	12400014	34	MONEEBA YASMEEN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview								
1	1 12400019 MUHAMMAD LATIF ABID RAWALPINDI FAIL KHADIM HUSSAIN								
2	12400020	KANEEZ UME FARWA SYED MUSHAHID HUSSAIN	JHANG	FAIL					

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 12F2017

Sr.	Application		Candidate's Name/	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
No.	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name			Wilhorities

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.